
A1

A

E

B

C

D

D

F

F

G1

G

H1

H

I

I1

J

J

A B C

D E F

G+G1 H+H 1 I+I1 J

1 1 1

12 2

2 2 2 2

218 x 16 x 9.0

199 x 7.0 x 2.5

198 x 16 x 9.0 198 x 16 x 9.0

180 x 16 x 3.0 54 x 6.0 x 4.0

50 x 29 x 9.0 30 x 29 x 9.0 30 x 29 x 9.0 29.5 x 6.5 x 2.5

Montageanleitung
Assembly instructions

"BED CHICAGO"

60' 2

1 2 3 4 5 6
Keep out of reach of 

children. Small parts. 

Choking hazard.

4/63/61/6

5/61/65/6

6/66/66/66/6

Art. No. 08980002-01

A1

218 x 16 x 9.0

2/6

1

G G1

H1H
I1

I



G

G1

P

P

P

P

P

P

K

K

K

K

K L M N O

P Q R S T

U V X Y

12 12 8 4

12 12 12 2 2

8 1 1 1

10x40

1

M6x50 8x32 M8x110

15x17 10x48.5 M10x10 70x50x65 M6x20

M6x16 Sw6 Sw5 Sw4

8 4

410x40

K

815x17

P

1/13

P

P

Z

1Linea natura



H H1

K

K

Q

Q

K

K

I

I1

K
K

K
K

Q

Q

Q

15x17 2

K

10x40 4

2

410x40

K

215x17

Q

3

2/13



H1

I1

H
I

A

R R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R
RA1

5

1010x48.5

R

3/13

4



S

S

A

GS

B

C

R

R

S

S

G1

S

SS
A1

S
S

S

S

1Sw5

Y

8M10x10

S

1Sw5

Y

2M10x10

S

210x48.5

R

4/13

6

7



O

O
O

O

P

P

P

P

X

8

9

48

P

4M8x110

O

1Sw6

X

5/13



88x32

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

F

F

F

F

D

D

10

11

6/13



M

M

L

L

L

M

x2

12

1Sw4

Z

2M6x40

M

2M6x50

L

L

M6x50 2

M

M6x40 2

Z

Sw4 1

7/13



E

T

V

V

x2

J

J

M

M

M

M

U

U

8/13

13

1Sw4

Z

M6x16 4

V

270x50x65

T

2M6x20

U

4M6x40

M



U
U x2

14

1Sw4

Y

4M6x16

U

9/13



A

B

A B

1 1144.0x25.0x2.0 137.9x9.0x2.5

Montageanleitung
Assembly instructions

"REGAL CHICAGO"

Keep out of reach of 

children. Small parts. 

Choking hazard.

1 2 3 4 5 6

20' 2

5/65/6



 3 

A

B D

D

D

E

C D E

4 3 1

1
4.0x35 SG7x50, ISK4 Sw4

1Sw4

E

3SG7x50, ISK4

D

2

11/13



C

C

12/13

3

x2

44.0x35

C



13/13

Z

1.

2.

4.

3.


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14

